Wiremold
CabinetMate Plug-In Outlet Center Unit / 120V/20A / 70" long / 11 O/L / 15' cord / Computer Grade Surge
Part No. 7011BDS20R
Eleven outlets with t-slots. 15' (4.6m) cord. Length 70"" (1.8m). Computer grade surge protection, 20
Amps.
Features & Benefits
Eleven outlets with t-slots. 15' (4.6m) cord. Length 70" (1.8m). Computer grade surge protection, 20 Amps.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold Color Black, Gray
UPC Number 786776052701 Country Of Origin Mexico
Material Aluminum Product  Series  CabinetMate
Number of Receptacles 11 Features Surge Protection
Applicat ion Sector  Commercial, Residential Standard
cULus Listed: File E66421
Guide XYBS XUHT VZCA
Warranty Type
1-Year from Installation or 2-Years
from Day of Sale
Type PIOC
Dimensions
Product  Weight  US   6.3 lb Receptacle Spacing 5.75 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E66421 cULus Listed  Yes
June 10 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Trade Programs
USMCA Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Compliant Yes
Technical Information
Phase Single Stage Cord Length 15 ft
Connect ion  Cord-ended Class 75
Amperage 20 A Short  Circuit  Rat ing
36000 Amps [12000 Amps L-N
12000 Amps L-G 12000 Amps
N-G]
Response Time <1 ns Wiring Method Cord-ended
NEMA Configurat ion Code  5-20P, 5-20R Mounting Type Spring Clip
Mounting Yes Type of Indicators  Light
Voltage 120.0 V
June 10 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca